
Cennik Ważny od 15.01.2016r.

 Odl.

Cennik Ważny od 15.01.2016r.

 Odl.
 Ulgowy 78%

 0       Gorlice Gda
 5  19,80       Zagórzany Skrzyżowanie
 7  19,80  19,80       Klęczany
 9  19,80  19,80  19,80       Libusza Krzyżówka

 14  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Biecz Rynek
 15  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Biecz Kazimierza Wielkiego
 16  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Biecz Przedmieście Dolne
 20  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80       Siepietnica
 24  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Święcany
 29  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Szerzyny
 32  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Ołpiny
 37  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Olszyny
 42  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Jodłówka Tuchowska  GS
 47  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Lubaszowa Sklep
 48  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  19,80  26,40  26,40  26,40      Dąbrówka Tuchowska CPN
 49  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Dąbrówka Tuchowska Szkoła
 50  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tuchów Burzyn
 54  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tuchów Ul.Kolejowa
 55  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tuchów Klasztor
 56  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Zabłędza Karwodrza
 56  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Zabłędza Szkoła
 59  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Zabłędza
 61  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Łękawka
 64  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Poręba Radlna
 65  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Poręba Radlna Kościół
 66  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Nowodworze
 66  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnowiec
 67  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnowiec Kościół
 67  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnów Tuchowska Granica Miast
 67  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  28,60      Tarnów Tuchowska Hala
 68  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  28,60      Tarnów Narutowicza Cmentarz
 71  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  28,60      Tarnów D.A.
 72  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  28,60      Tarnów Mościce Plac
 77  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  46,20  33,00  33,00  33,00  33,00  28,60      Wierzchosławice UG

 142  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków Prokocim Szp.
 144  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków Bieżanowska
 147  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków Rondo Matecznego
 149  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków Centrum Kongresowe
 150  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków, Jubilat
 151  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków AGH
 152  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków Plac Inwalidów
 154  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  66,00  57,20      Kraków MDA

 Odl.
     Dąbrówka Tuchowska CPN

 49  19,80       Dąbrówka Tuchowska Szkoła
 50  19,80  19,80       Tuchów Burzyn
 54  19,80  19,80  19,80       Tuchów Ul.Kolejowa
 55  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Tuchów Klasztor
 56  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Zabłędza Karwodrza
 56  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Zabłędza Szkoła
 59  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Zabłędza
 61  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Łękawka
 64  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Poręba Radlna
 65  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Poręba Radlna Kościół
 66  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Nowodworze
 66  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Tarnowiec
 67  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Tarnowiec Kościół
 67  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80      Tarnów Tuchowska Granica Miast
 67  28,60  28,60  28,60  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnów Tuchowska Hala
 68  28,60  28,60  28,60  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnów Narutowicza Cmentarz
 71  28,60  28,60  28,60  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnów D.A.
 72  28,60  28,60  28,60  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Tarnów Mościce Plac
 77  28,60  28,60  28,60  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40  26,40      Wierzchosławice UG

 142  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków Prokocim Szp.
 144  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków Bieżanowska
 147  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków Rondo Matecznego
 149  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków Centrum Kongresowe
 150  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków, Jubilat
 151  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków AGH
 152  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków Plac Inwalidów
 154  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20  57,20      Kraków MDA
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Cennik Ważny od 15.01.2016r.

 Odl.
     Tarnów Tuchowska Granica Miast

 67  26,40       Tarnów Tuchowska Hala
 68  26,40  19,80       Tarnów Narutowicza Cmentarz
 71  26,40  19,80  19,80       Tarnów D.A.
 72  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80       Tarnów Mościce Plac
 77  26,40  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Wierzchosławice UG

 142  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60       Kraków Prokocim Szp.
 144  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80       Kraków Bieżanowska
 147  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80  19,80       Kraków Rondo Matecznego
 149  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80  19,80  19,80       Kraków Centrum Kongresowe
 150  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Kraków, Jubilat
 151  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Kraków AGH
 152  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Kraków Plac Inwalidów
 154  57,20  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  50,60  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80  19,80       Kraków MDA

Wykonano programem 'PP_Bilety' w wersji 1.40d dnia 11.01.2016 godz. 16:08
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